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Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Calendar
Calendar
CD

CD

CD
Concession
Concession
Concession
Concession
Costumes
Costumes
Costumes
DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

Show Name
Stageworks Worldwide productions

Skating through The years
The first twenty - five years 1921-1946
John Curry

Robin Cousins Skating for gold
Champions on Ice

Champions on Ice

Belita

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Ice Capades

John Curry

Holiday on Ice

Ice Follies

Disney on Ice

Tai Babilonia

Peggy Fleming TV Special

Planet Ice

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

John Curry Skating Company

John Curry’s Symphony on Ice
Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Evening of Championship Skating
Evening of Championship Skating
Gala Ladiess Competition
International ProSkating Competition
International ProSkating Competition
International ProTeam Championship
International ProTeam Championship
International Skating Championship
Prolnternational Skating Championship
Snoopy on Ice

Snoopy on Ice/ Peggy Fleming Special
Snow Queen

Strawberry Ice

The Ice show

Toller Cranston

Toller Cranston

Toller Cranston Special dreamweavers
Toller Cranston

Winners

Winners Dorothy Hamill Special
World Team challeng of Champions
World Team challenge of Champions

Show Date
1997

1942

1946

1978

1980

2001

1998

2003

2004

2005

1985

1982
?1960s
1950

1980

1985

1949 circa
1972

1960

mid 1980’s
2/12/1993
1958/1959
mid 1980s
1981-1982
1981/1982
late 1970's?
?late 1970s
2004

2005

2007

1984

1984

?
1985/1986
1988

1985

1985
1984/1985
1984/1985
?

?

1982
1979
1979
1982
1978circa
1978

?

?

1990
1990

Donated by
Amanda Thompson
Bonnie Atwood
Leny Rochester
Leny Rochester
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Heather Belbin

Bill Unwin/ Heather Belbin
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Heather Belbin
Jean White
Joanne Funakoshi
Susan Cook
Linda Fratianne
Tai Babilonia
Valerie Abraham
Bob Paul

Bob Paul

Bob Turk

Bob Turk

Bob Turk

Bob Turk

Bob Turk

Bob Turk
Cindy Stuart
Cindy Stuart
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White
Jean White



DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

Handbill
handbill
handbill
handbill
handbill
handbill
Handbill
Handbill
Handbill
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
Magazines
mailer

master schedule
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
news clippings
Newspaper Articles
Newspaper Articles
Newspaper Articles
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos

Hoiday on Ice +

Down Memory Lane with Richard Dwyer
Peggy Fleming t v Special
Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Monogram Pictures
Monogram Pictures
Monogram Pictures

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

moscow circus on Ice
The Hotel New Yorker
Holiday on Ice

Tour of World Figure Skating Champions
USFSA

USFSA

USFSA

USFSA

USFSA

Conrad Hilton

Ice Capades

Las Vegas Magazine

Life Magazine

Reader's Digest

Teen Magazine

USFSA

Ballet News

Blades on Ice

Life Magazine

This month in Dallas

A Tribute to Torvil & Dean
Holiday on Ice
Champions on Ice
Candid Productions
Candid Productions

StarGAmes

Champions on Ice

Dorothy Hamill's Nutcracker on Ice
Holiday on Ice - pin

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Capades

Adolphus hotel

Carnival on Ice

Show Time

Belita

Belita

Heather Belbin

Ice Capades

Sonja Henie & Arthur Wirtz
Holiday on Ice

Sonja Henie & Arthur Wirtz
Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Ice Capades

c 1960s

1973
20007?
20007?
1944
1945
1948
?

?

?

1981

1980s

1963

1964

1965

1966

1965

1968

winter 1981-82
1970
1-3-1938
january 2001
12-1969

02-1984

june/ july 1993
8/27/1945

1951

19847

8-30 to 9/17 ?year
2005

1997

1996

2000
2000+
1990
2000

?

?
1940-1941
1975
1969
1969

?
?

1946
1945
1958
1945
1978
1972

1968-1969

Joanne Funakoshi
Richard Dwyer
Robert Paul
Robin Cousins
Robin Cousins
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Valerie Abraham

Bonnie Atwood
Bonnie Atwood
Bonnie Atwood
Bonnie Atwood
Bonnie Atwood
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Mary Jane Penzo
Randy Gardner
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Valerie Abraham
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy
Joanne Funakoshi
Randy Gardner
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin

Tai Babilonia
Peter Tyrrell
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Craig Cichy
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Jaya Kanal

Jaya Kanal

Jaya Kanal

Jaya Kanal
Joanne Funakoshi
Joanne Funakoshi
Joanne Funakoshi
Joanne Funakoshi



Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Photos
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Posters
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades & Holday on Ice
Ice Capades

Ice Follies

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Follies

Champions on Ice

Tai Babilonia & Randy Gardner
Sonja Henie

Ice Caprice

Star skates

Belita

Stageworks Worldwide productions

Disney on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice
Monogram Pictures

The flagship supper club
Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice capades poster
Brighton Sports Stadium
Robin Cousins Skating Company
Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Ice Follies

Robin Cousins & Company
Ice cycles

Ice Capades

Ice drome

Ice drome

Stageworks Worldwide pfductions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions
Candid Productions

img

i m g & candid productions

1966-1967
1964-1965
1960s & 1970s
1960 circa
1960s?
1944
1940 circa
1954
1939
1993
1984

?

1946
1999
1994 & 1998
2004
2000
2006
december 2005
1943

?

1964
1979
1943
1980
1952
7219867

?

?

1984
1961
1985
1949
1968
1968
1972
2003
12-11-93
12/14/1996
10/18/97
10/31/97
9/13/96
10-17-98
12-10-99
11-8-97
10-22-98
11-14-98
12-14-84
12-8-89
12-12-92
10-10--94
12-8-00
12-11-98
10-9-95
12-15-80
12-17-81
12-17-82
12-16-83
12-12-97
9-25-98
11-6-98

Joanne Funakoshi
Joanne Funakoshi
Joanne Funakoshi
Leny Rochester
Leny Rochester
Peter Tyrrell

Peter Tyrrell

Peter Tyrrell

Peter Tyrrell, Jr.
Randy Gardner
Randy Gardner
Susan Cook
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham

Amanda Thompson
Craig Heath

Craig Heath

Craig Heath
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Joanne Funakoshi
Mary Jane Penzo
michael lengye;l
Randy Gardner
Trevor Chepstow
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Yvonne Broder

?

Amanda Thompson
Amanda Thompson
Amanda Thompson
Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy

Craig Cichy



Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs

sfx

Christmas Magic

Disney on Ice

Dorothy Hamill's Ice Capades
Grease on Ice

Starlight express

Ice Capades

Ice Follies

An Evening with Champions
Canadian Figure Skating Assoc.
Casa Carioca

Chu Chin Chow on Oce

Gala on Ice( Germany)

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice ( International co.)
Holiday on Ice ( International co.)
Holiday on Ice 23rd Edition

Ice Capades

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies International

John Curry: Theatre of Skating 2
lido

minto follies

The Ice Company

Torvill & Dean and The Russian Allstars

World Cup Champions on Ice
World Cup Figure Skating Champions
Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Hollywood Ice Review
Bouwmeester Revue on Ice
Vienna Ice Revue

Candid Productions

Ice Follies

The Sun Valley Ice Show
Torvill & Dean

World Figure Skating Tour

Hollywood Ice Review

Ice Capades

Champions on Ice

Champions on Ice

Champions on Ice

Dorothy Hamill's Nutcracker on Ice
Ice concept enterprise

Ice concept enterprise

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

new year Figure Skating spectacular
Robin Cousins

Robin Cousins

Shipstad & Johnson Ice Follies
Shipstad & Johnson Ice Follies
Shipstad & Johnson Ice Follies

12-8-00
1995
1995
1994
1998
1997

?

1968
10-20-2000
1999
?late 1950s?
1953
9-11-1998
?
?1970s?
?
?1980s?N
1988
19897

?

?

1968
1973
1969
1968
1970
1977
1070
4/14/1978
1976
1989
1991-1992
1992
2007

2007
1947
1953
1952
12-13-85
1975
1990
1988
1975
9-17-89
1950
1996
2003
2006
2007
1990
1995

1939
1961
1999
11-28-1984
1985
1966
1945
1963

Craig Cichy
Craig Heath
Craig Heath
Craig Heath
Craig Heath
Craig Heath

Enid Allen
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Heather Belbin
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Holiday on Ice
Janet Wright
Leny Rochester
Ley Rochester
Mary Jane Penzo
Mary Jane Penzo
Mary Jane Penzo
Mary Jane Penzo
Mary Jane Penzo
Mary Jane Penzo
Plainfiel Public Library, IN
Randy Gardner
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin



Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs

Stars on Ice

Stars on Ice

Stars on Ice

Turtle Island Production
Turtle Island Production
Ice Capades - metromedia
Ice Capades / metromedia
Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Brighton Sports Stadium
Brighton Sports Stadium
“St. Moritz”

1994 Tour of World Champions
1996 Tour of World Figure Skating Champions
Adventures of Sinbad on Ice
American Ice Fever
Champions on Ice
Champions on Ice
Champions on Ice
Eiskarussell

Fantasy on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Holiday on Ice

Hot Ice Show

Humpty Dumpty on Ice
Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

Ice Follies

2006

2007

2008
10/2000
1997

1965

1965

1938

1942

1948

1950

1951

1952

1953

1955

1949
1951?
1937

1994

1996
?1970's?
early 1990s
1998

1999 Summer
2002

1974

?late 1970s?
mid 1980's?
19807
19787
1970s?

late 1970s?
?

?late 1970's?
1986
1980-s?
1978

1995
?1980s?

1970s

1967
1969
1971
1966
2005
1978
1996
1965
1967
1958
1971
1957
1964
1949
1950
1955
1951
1952
1953

Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Susan Austin
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Tensie Benson
Trevor Chepstow
Trevor Chepstow
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham



Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Programs
Records
Records
Trading Cards

Jack and the beanstalk on Ice
Mother Goose on Ice

Robin Cousins & his Company
Showtime International on Ice
Sleeping Beauty on Ice

stage works productions
Stars on Ice

Ted Shuffle’s Hollywood Ice Revue
Theater on Ice

Torvill & Dean

Vienna Ice Revue

Vienna Ice Revue

Vienna Ice Revue

Walt Disney’s World on Ice
Walt Disney’s World on Ice
Walt Disney’s World on Ice

s

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Ice Capades

Toller Cranston’s

trading cards

late 1970's?
?1970's
1985
1975
1973
1999
1993-94
?1979?
1985
1990
1981

?
?1960s?
1993
1993
1994

1972

1957
?

Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham
Valerie Abraham

Leny Rochester
Susan Austin
Heather Belbin



